
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Im Auftrag der Oberösterreichischen Landessportorganisation 
und	
  des	
  Oberösterreichischen	
  Landesschützenverbandes	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Oberösterreichische	
  Landesmeisterschaften	
  
Oberösterreichische Meisterschaften 

	
  
 Feuergewehr  -  5o Meter 
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  Jungschützen	
  -­‐	
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  1	
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  2	
  und	
  Senioren	
  3	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  Ergebnisse	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  20.	
  Juni	
  2015	
  
	
  	
  	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  St.	
  Georgen/G.	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Senioren	
  3	
  

R.	
   Name	
   Verein	
   Serie	
  1	
   Serie	
  2	
   Serie	
  3	
   Gesamtergebnis	
  
1.	
   	
  Josef	
  WINTER	
   Priv.SG	
  Enns	
   94	
   98	
   97	
   289	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12	
  IZ	
  
2.	
   	
  Günter	
  TOMENENDAL	
  Ing.	
   Priv.SG	
  Enns	
   95	
   93	
   94	
   282	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  8	
  IZ	
  
3.	
   Herbert	
  GOLSER	
  Ing.	
   Priv.	
  SG	
  Enns	
   93	
   97	
   91	
   281	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  9	
  IZ	
  
4.	
   	
  Walter	
  HOLZINGER	
   SG	
  Marchtrenk	
   96	
   90	
   94	
   280	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  9	
  IZ	
  
5.	
   	
  Franz	
  MITTERMEIER	
   SV	
  Nettingsdorf	
   95	
   89	
   94	
   278	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  4	
  IZ	
  
6.	
   Johann	
  RUMPLMAYR	
   SV	
  Grünau	
   87	
   91	
   91	
   269	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  4	
  IZ	
  
7-­‐	
   	
  Josef	
  BRENNSTEINER	
   SG	
  	
  Marchtrenk	
   87	
   86	
   92	
   265	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2	
  IZ	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Senioren	
  2	
  

R.	
   Name	
   Verein	
   1.	
   2.	
   3.	
   liegend	
   1.	
   2.	
   3.	
   stehend	
   Gesamt	
  
1.	
   Andreas	
  HOFER	
   Gmunden	
   98	
   95	
   96	
   289	
   86	
   82	
   86	
   254	
   543	
  
2.	
   Helmut	
  KLUTSCH	
   KSG	
  Kirchdorf	
   95	
   94	
   94	
   283	
   83	
   86	
   81	
   250	
   533	
  
3.	
   Franz	
  MAURER	
   SG	
  Marchtrenk	
   95	
   98	
   94	
   287	
   84	
   77	
   76	
   237	
   524	
  
4.	
   Otto	
  KOLANO	
   Priv.	
  SG	
  Enns	
   92	
   91	
   94	
   277	
   85	
   80	
   66	
   231	
   508	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Senioren	
  1	
  

R.	
   Name	
   Verein	
   1.	
   2.	
   3.	
   liegend	
   1	
  .	
   2.	
   3.	
   stehend	
   Gesamt	
  
1.	
   Alfons	
  HOFBAUER	
   SG	
  Marchtrenk	
   97	
   98	
   99	
   294	
   93	
   90	
   91	
   274	
   568	
  
2.	
   	
  Johann	
  TISCHLER	
   	
  SV	
  Vöcklabruck	
   97	
   100	
   99	
   296	
   89	
   85	
   86	
   260	
   556	
  
3.	
   	
  Thomas	
  DREER	
   Priv.	
  Braunau	
   91	
   96	
   96	
   283	
   86	
   91	
   89	
   266	
   549	
  
4.	
   Ernst	
  GEBESMAIR	
   KSG	
  Kirchdorf	
   93	
   95	
   90	
   278	
   83	
   88	
   82	
   253	
   531	
  
5.	
   Chr.	
  RUMPLMAYR	
   Kirchdorf	
   92	
   93	
   95	
   280	
   78	
   76	
   85	
   239	
   519	
  
6.	
   	
  Alfred	
  BUCHEGGER	
   KSG	
  Kirchdorf	
   89	
   86	
   90	
   265	
   82	
   92	
   79	
   253	
   518	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Jungschützen	
  w.u.m.	
  

R.	
   Name	
   Verein	
   kniend	
   kniend	
   liegend	
   liegend	
   stehend	
   stehend	
   Gesamt	
  
1.	
   Doris	
  PETERMAIR	
   Priv.SG	
  Enns	
   92	
   91	
   90	
   91	
   90	
   86	
   540	
  
2.	
   	
  Lena	
  HÖLLER	
   Priv.	
  SG	
  Enns	
   80	
   90	
   93	
   96	
   79	
   87	
   525	
  
4.	
   Andreas	
  STIX	
   SV	
  Puchheim	
   86	
   81	
   95	
   88	
   78	
   89	
   517	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


